HEDIS ENCOUNTER CODING GUIDE
  * ICD10 CM Administrative Code:  Z02.89
 ADULT  BMI:   :
 Z68.1    Body Mass Index 19 or less
 Z68.20   Body Mass Index between 20.0 -20.9
 Z68.21   Body Mass Index  21.0 - 21.9, adult
 Z68.22   Body Mass Index  22.0 - 22.9, adult
 Z68.23   Body Mass Index  23.0 - 23.9, adult
 Z68.24   Body Mass Index  24.0 - 24.9, adult
 Z68.25   Body Mass Index  25.0 - 25.9, adult
 Z68.26   Body Mass Index  26.0 - 26.9, adult
 Z68.27   Body Mass Index  27.0 - 27.9, adult
 Z68.28   Body Mass Index  28.0 - 28.9, adult
 Z68.29   Body Mass Index  29.0 - 29.9, adult
 Z68.30   Body Mass Index  30.0 - 30.9, adult
 Z68.31   Body Mass Index  31.0 - 31.9, adult
 Z68.32   Body Mass Index  32.0 - 32.9, adult
 Z68.33   Body Mass Index  33.0 - 33.9, adult
 Z68.34   Body Mass Index  34.0 - 34.9, adult
 Z68.35   Body Mass Index  35.0 - 35.9, adult
 Z68.36   Body Mass Index  36.0 - 36.9, adult
 Z68.37   Body Mass Index  37.0 - 37.9, adult
 Z68.38   Body Mass Index  38.0 - 38.9, adult
 Z68.39   Body Mass Index  39.0 - 39.9, adult
 Z68.41   Body Mass Index  40.0 – 44.9, adult
BLOOD PRESSURE LEVELS:  :
 3074F   Most recent Systolic LESS than 130 mm Hg
 3075F   Most recent Systolic between 130 and 139 mm Hg